Bento 06 - 342, white/black - 2700K TRIMLESS

90-6169-14-60

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer
GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse
P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde

Hullmal (mm)
Kartongsterrelse
Farge produkt/base
Farge optikk/skjerm
Materiale produkt/base
Driftsspenning
Dimbar

Lyskilde

Lyskilde

Lysfarge (K)

CRI >

Stralevinkel

Forbruk (system) (W)

Effektivitet (system) (Im/w)

SDCM / MacAdam (

90-6169-14-60
8435526843282
n

20

5

20.6

3.6

36x164

1

white

black
Aluminium
700mA
Avhengig av stremforsyning
13,2W Cree LED, 2700K - 720Im/CRI>90
Cree LED

2700

90

34

13.2

55

3

NOR

AL
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